[image: ]

ALMA North American Science Advisory Committee (ANASAC)
Subcommittee of Users Committee
Effective 1/1/2015

	Alberto Bolatto (ASAC vice-Chair; ANASAC Chair)
Department of Astronomy University of Maryland College Park, MD 20742-2421 
Email: bolatto@astro.umd.edu 
301 405-1521
Term ends: December, 2016
	John Carpenter (ASAC)
Caltech Department of Astronomy
MC 249-17 
Pasadena, CA 91125
jmc@astro.caltech.edu
Term ends: December, 2015

	
	

	Shep Doeleman 
MIT Haystack Obs.,Westford, MA 01886
Email: sdoeleman@haystack.mit.edu
Phone: 781 981 5400 x5904
Term ends: December, 2015
	Shih-Ping Lai
Dept of Physics
101 Section 2 Kuang Fu Road, Hsinchu, Taiwan
30013, R. O. C.  
Email: slai@phys.nthu.edu.tw
Term Ends: December, 2018 

	
	

	Dan Marrone
Department of Astronomy/Steward Observatory 933  North Cherry Avenue, Rm. N314
Tucson, AZ 85721-0065
dmarrone@email.arizona.edu 
Term ends: 2015
	Karin Oberg
Harvard-Smithsonian Center for Astrophysics
60 Garden Street, Mail Stop 42
Cambridge, MA 02138
koberg@cfa.harvard.edu
Term ends:  2015

	
	

	Rachel Osten (ASAC)
Space Telescope Science Institute (STScI)
3700 San Martin Drive
Baltimore, MD 21218
osten@stsci.edu
Term ends: June, 2017
	Dick Plambeck (ASAC)
Astronomy Department
B-20 Hearst Field Annex # 3411
University of California at Berkeley
Berkeley, CA 94720-3411
plambeck@berkeley.edu
Term ends: June, 2015

	
	

	Douglas Scott (ASAC)
University of British Columbia
Dept Physics-Astronomy, Hennings Bldg
6224 Agricultural Rd
CA Vancouver BC V6T 1Z1, Canada
dscott@astro.ubc.ca
[bookmark: _GoBack]Term ends: December, 2018
	



image1.jpeg
NRAO




